
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 BRUCE MP KARTRACING TEAM1 875 CHIRINO N
E

D

N
E

D

Henza 10 1:02.053 9 24.969 18.233 18.720

2 HARRY PRIVATEER2 832 CHAPMAN G
B

R

G
B

R

PAROLIN 10 1:02.175 0.122 6 25.161 18.294 18.720

3
MARTIN VDK RACING3 812 CECCHIN GOMIS F

R
A

B
E

L

DAP 10 1:02.242 0.189 7 25.201 18.226 18.671

4
LUIS EGP RACING TEAM4 837 PATERNOTTE B

E
L

B
E

L

PAROLIN 10 1:02.333 0.280 5 25.152 18.231 18.811

5
MILAN KOENE RACING5 804 DE RUIT N

E
D

B
E

L

KR 10 1:02.414 0.361 9 25.163 18.358 18.809

6
AXEL RSD KARTING6 866 LEENDERS B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 1:02.559 0.506 8 25.204 18.333 18.915

7 MATTHIS DFK7 817 LAMBRECHT B
E

L

B
E

L

FALCON 10 1:02.588 0.535 9 25.233 18.398 18.910

8 MATTEO PJM8 855 CAMPOBELLO B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 9 1:02.747 0.694 8 25.256 18.356 18.772

9 BRAM EGP RACING TEAM9 833 CONINX B
E

L

B
E

L

PAROLIN 10 1:02.775 0.722 10 25.176 18.455 18.865

10
ARTHUR PJM10 884 JASSOGNE B

E
L

B
E

L
KR 10 1:02.820 0.767 10 25.372 18.434 18.960

11
MATT MRK11 813 KUPPER B

E
L

B
E

L

TONY 10 1:02.877 0.824 9 25.427 18.510 18.940

12
KYAN UN112 870 TEN HAVE N

E
D

N
E

D

KALI 10 1:02.945 0.892 9 25.354 18.522 19.035

13 TOBI FUSION BENELUX13 844 TER HAAR N
E

D

N
E

D

KR 10 1:02.971 0.918 10 25.438 18.497 19.012

14 LUKAS CRG BELGIUM14 805 VANDERHEEREN B
E

L

B
E

L

CRG 7 1:03.061 1.008 7 25.390 18.466 19.113

15 GILLES CRG BELGIUM15 864 DEWAELE B
E

L

B
E

L

CRG 7 1:03.160 1.107 5 25.522 18.608 18.940

16
ARTEM UN116 808 KIKIRESHKO N

E
D

B
E

L

KALI 10 1:03.420 1.367 6 25.631 18.576 19.083

17
ZYED MRK17 820 DIEUDONNE B

E
L

B
E

L

TONY 8 1:03.671 1.618 8 25.779 18.698 19.194

18
MUSAB BERA WJS RACING18 815 AKBABA N

E
D

N
E

D

KR 9 1:04.432 2.379 8 26.111 18.787 19.433

19
NOAH CV MOTORSPORT X JP MOTORSPORT19 897 KIM G

E
R

G
E

R

KR 9 1:04.459 2.406 9 25.976 18.904 19.508

20 VINCENT OLIVER MACH 1 MOTORSPORT20 850 RIESO G
E

R

G
E

R

MACH1 9 1:04.583 2.530 5 25.878 18.890 19.480

21 VICTOR UN121 822 RADU N
E

D

N
E

D

KALI 9 1:04.806 2.753 5 26.130 18.973 19.499

22 MATTHIAS CV MOTORSPORT X JP MOTORSPORT22 885 CACULEA G
E

R

G
E

R

KR 9 1:05.039 2.986 3 26.213 18.992 19.701

23
MAXIME CRG BELGIUM23 867 BAL B

E
L

B
E

L

CRG 9 1:05.799 3.746 9 26.507 19.493 19.737

24
WILLIAM RSD KARTING24 802 SITIO B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 8 1:06.482 4.429 4 26.654 19.817 19.909
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 875 - BRUCE CHIRINO - 1:02.053 / Possible Best Lap Time: 1:01.866

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 11:14:58

IAME Mini - Free Practice 2
Karting Champions League Winter Series


